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Question 1: What are the main priorities of your organisation?
Priorities

There were 36 responses to this part of the question.
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Question 2: What type of premises do you work from?

Premises
Home
Rented premises
Owned premises
Hire premises as required

No premises required

Other
Not Answered
0 21

Option Total Percent
Home 8 22.22%
Rented premises 21 58.33%
Owned premises 2 5.56%
Hire premises as required 3 8.33%
No premises required 0 0%
Other 2 5.56%
Not Answered 0 0%

Security

No (please tell us why)

Not Answered
0 19
Option Total Percent
Yes 19 52.78%
No (please tell us why) 8 22.22%
Not Answered 9 25.00%

Why no security

There were 12 responses to this part of the question.
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Question 3: Which areas of support or advice might you need to enable you to flourish in Southwark?

Support/advice required
Funding
Premises
Business development
Networking

Marketing

Not Answered .
0

29
Option Total Percent
Funding 29 80.56%
Premises 20 55.56%
Business development 16 44.44%
Networking 23 63.89%
Marketing 20 55.56%
1 2.78%

Not Answered

Support/advice other

There were 7 responses to this part of the question.

Question 4: Where are you looking to increase funding streams from next year?

Funding streams
Trusts and foundations
Earned income
Public Sector
Philanthropic giving
Sponsorship

Donations

Not Answered .
0
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Option Total Percent
Trusts and foundations 27 75.00%
Earned income 25 69.44%
Public Sector 18 50.00%
Philanthropic giving 20 55.56%
Sponsorship 22 61.11%
Donations 24 66.67%
1 2.78%

Not Answered

Funding streams other

There were 4 responses to this part of the question.
Question 5: Who is your target market?

Audience
Older people
Children (0-16)
Young adults (17-25)
Women
LBGT

People from a specific ethnic
group

People with physical disability
People with mental health needs
Students

All public

Other creative organisations
Commercial businesses
Universities / Colleges

Other

Not Answered
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Option Total Percent
Older people 13 36.11%
Children (0-16) 12 33.33%
Young adults (17-25) 16 44.44%
Women 7 19.44%
LBGT 5 13.89%
People from a specific ethnic group 9 25.00%
People with physical disability 6 16.67%
People with mental health needs 9 25.00%
Students 7 19.44%
All public 26 72.22%
Other creative organisations 13 36.11%
Commercial businesses 10 27.78%
Universities / Colleges 9 25.00%
Other 4 11.11%
Not Answered 1 2.78%

Other (please state)

There were 8 responses to this part of the question.
Question 6: What challenges do you face in accessing your target market?

Challenges

There were 34 responses to this part of the question.
Question 7: Do you work with young people?

Work w/ young people
Yes

No

Not Answered
0 29
Option Total Percent
Yes 29 80.56%
No 6 16.67%
Not Answered 1 2.78%

Young people types

Audiences

Participants

Volunteers

Not Answered
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Option Total Percent
Audiences 18 50.00%
Participants 20 55.56%
Volunteers 9 25.00%
12 33.33%

Not Answered

Young people roles other

There were 8 responses to this part of the question.

Question 8: Do you use volunteers?

Work w/ volunteers

No

Not Answered
0 24
Option Total Percent
Yes 24 66.67%
No 12 33.33%
0 0%

Not Answered

Type of volunteers
Front of house

Running workshops

Not Answered
0 19
Option Total Percent
Front of house 10 27.78%
Running workshops 5 13.89%
Supporting creative staff 11 30.56%
19 52.78%

Not Answered

Other (please specify)

There were 11 responses to this part of the question.
Question 9: Do you hire apprentices or interns?

Hire apprentices

Yes

No

Not Answered -
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Option Total Percent
Yes 15 41.67%
No 20 55.56%
Not Answered 1 2.78%

Why no apprentices/interns

There were 24 responses to this part of the question.

Question 10: How can we create the best possible environment in Southwark for graduates, businesses and new
jobs in the creative sector to thrive?

Environment

There were 33 responses to this part of the question.

Question 11: What is your long term aspiration as an organisation / individual in the creative sector?
Goal

There were 35 responses to this part of the question.

Question 12: What do you think the 3 priorities should be for the arts and cultural sector?
Key ingredients

There were 36 responses to this part of the question.

Question 13: Is there anything else you would like to tell us?

Anything else

There were 17 responses to this part of the question.

Question 14: Please tell us more about your organisation, if you are willing to.

Organisation name

There were 24 responses to this part of the question.
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